City of Scottsdale Cash Transmittal

DÊVS 204 0014 0001*5*045 : 5/23/2007 LORS

Transmittal # : 69311

Transmittal Date: 5/23/2007

Received From :

Bill To :

Red Mountain Retail Group 1234 E 17TH ST SANTA ANA, CA 92701 714-460-1551

Reference # : 405-PA-2007

Paid Date : 5/23/2007

Address: 4020 N SCOTTSDALE RD

Payment Type : CREDIT CARD

MCR: 006-26

Subdivision : SCOTTSDALE

Lot # : 23

Marketing Name :

BMP: 130-12-024 QS: 16-44

Water Zone : County : NO Metes/Bounds : NO

Water Type :

Sewer Type :

Gross Lot Area : 0

NAOS Lot Area : 0

Net Lot Area : 0

of Units : 1

Density: 1 Meter Size:

Owner Information :

Red Mountain Retail Group 1234 E 17TH ST SANTA ANA, CA 92701 714-460-1551

Code	Descrip	tion	
3165	DEVELOP	REVIEW	APPLICATION

Additional

Qty

Amount

Account Number 100-14510-44221

Total

\$202.00 \$202.00

Master Sign Prigram
- Per Connic this
should go to DRB.

110-DR-2005#2 1ST: 5/23/2007

licant Signature

(When a credit card is used as payment I agree to pay the above total amount according to the Card Issuer Agreement.) TO HAVE WATER METER SET - CALL 312-5650 AND REFER TO TRANSMITTAL # 69311

69312 DEVS 204 0015 00013046 Proc: 5/23/2007 LORS Fuer: 5/23/2007 3:48PM

\$113.00

City of Scottsdale Cash Transmittal

Transmittal # : 69312 Transmittal Date : 5/23/2007

Received From : Bill To :

Red Mountain Retail Group 1234 E 17TH ST SANTA ANA, CA 92701 714-460-1551

Reference # : 608-PA-2005 Paid Date : 5/23/2007

Address: 4020 N SCOTTSDALE RD Payment Type: CREDIT CARD

MCR: 006-26 Subdivision: SCOTTSDALE Lot #: 23

Marketing Name :

BMP: 130-12-024 QS: 16-44 Water Zone: County: NO Metes/Bounds: NO

Water Type : Sewer Type :

Gross Lot Area : 0 NAOS Lot Area : 0 Net Lot Area : 0

of Units : 1 Density : Meter Size :

Owner Information :

RED MOUNTAIN 1234 E 17TH ST SANTA ANA, CA 714-460-1562

Code Description	Additional	Qty	Amount	Account Number
3165 DEVELOP REVIEW APPLICATION		1	\$1,326.00	100-14510-44221
3164 DOWNTOWN AREA DR CREDIT		1	(\$1,213.00)	100-14510-44221
1		Total	\$113.00	

Applicant Signature



Project Application

Schedule a meeting with your project coordinator before submitting your application.

	1.00 2005					
Date:	Project No.: 408 - PA - 2005					
Coordinator: MAC CUMMINS	Case No.: 110 - DR - 2005#C					
☐ Land Division ☐ Var	elopment Review					
Project Name: 4020 LOFTS As	ssociated Case(s): \(\overline{DR} - 110 - \partial 2005 \)					
Project Address: 4020 N. SCOTTSDAVE ROAD 608-PA-2005						
Current Zoning District: DOC-2 Parcel Number(s): Quarter Section:						
Request: ADD EXTERIOR SPIRAL STATES TO 5 BALOWIES FOR THIRD FLOOR						
	DECK PERIMETER FOR SAME 5 WIT UNITS.					
The property owner shall designate an agent as the coordinator for the project. This person (the applicant) shall attend pre-application conferences and public hearings, will receive the agenda, recommendations, and case reports, and will communicate all case information to other parties as required. All contact for this project will be made through the applicant listed below.						
Owner Contact: PETER BLIED	Developer Contact:SAME					
COMPANY: KED MOUNTAIN RETAIL GROUP	Company:					
Phone: 714-308-1171 Fax: 714-245-7401	Phone: Fax:					
E-mail: oblied e rmrgine.com	E-mail:					
Address: 1234 E. 1744 STREET, SANTA ANA	Address:					
Architect Contact: PICH WRIGHT	Engineer Contact:					
Company: PICHARDSON DESIGN PARTHERSHIP	Company: N/A					
Phone: 801-355-6880 Fax: 801-355-6880	Phone: Fax:					
E-mail: rwight@trdp.com	E-mail:					
Address:	Address:					
Applicant Contact: (SEE OWNER)	Company:					
E-mail:	Phone: Fax:					
Address:						
Owner Signature Date	Applicant Signatura Date					
OFFICIAL USE ONLY						
Coordinator Signature: Lene Vace E-mail:	@ScottsdaleAZ.gov Phone: 480-312- Y2/3					
This application needs a: Dew Project Number or Old Project Number: Date: 5-23-07						
Planning and Development Services Department 7447 E Indian School Road, Suite 105, Scottsdale, AZ 85251 • Phone: 480-312-7000 • Fax: 480-312-7088						